ARM-based Flash MCU
SAM4S Series
SUMMARY DATASHEET
 Description
The Atmel SAM4S series is a member of a family of Flash microcontrollers based on
the high-performance 32-bit ARM® Cortex®-M4 RISC processor. It operates at a
maximum speed of 120 MHz and features up to 2048 Kbytes of Flash, with optional
dual-bank implementation and cache memory, and up to 160 Kbytes of SRAM. The

 29SAM4S [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11100DS–ATARM–24Jul-13
6. Ordering Information
Table 6-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4S Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes)
SRAM
(Kbytes) Package Conditioning
Package
Type
Temperature
Operating Range
ATSAM4SD32CA-CU A 2*1024 160 TFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CA-CUR A 2*1024 160 TFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32CA-CFU A 2*1024 160 VFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CA-CFUR A 2*1024 160 VFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32CA-AU A 2*1024 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32CA-AUR A 2*1024 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32CA-AN A 2*1024 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD32CA-ANR A 2*1024 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32BA-MU A 2*1024 160 QFN64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32BA-MUR A 2*1024 160 QFN64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32BA-AU A 2*1024 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD32BA-AUR A 2*1024 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD32BA-AN A 2*1024 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD32BA-ANR A 2*1024 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16CA-CU A 2*512 160 TFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CA-CUR A 2*512 160 TFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16CA-CFU A 2*512 160 VFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CA-CFUR A 2*512 160 VFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16CA-AU A 2*512 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16CA-AUR A 2*512 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16CA-AN A 2*512 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD16CA-ANR A 2*512 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16BA-MU A 2*512 160 QFN64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16BA-MUR A 2*512 160 QFN64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16BA-AU A 2*512 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SD16BA-AUR A 2*512 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SD16BA-AN A 2*512 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SD16BA-ANR A 2*512 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16CA-CU A 1024 160 TFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SA16CA-CUR A 1024 160 TFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16CA-CFU A 1024 160 VFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SA16CA-CFUR A 1024 160 VFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16CA-AU A 1024 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SA16CA-AUR A 1024 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
 30SAM4S [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11100DS–ATARM–24Jul-13
ATSAM4SA16CA-AN A 1024 160 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SA16CA-ANR A 1024 160 LQFP100 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16BA-MU A 1024 160 QFN64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SA16BA-MUR A 1024 160 QFN64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16BA-AU A 1024 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4SA16BA-AUR A 1024 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4SA16BA-AN A 1024 160 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4SA16BA-ANR A 1024 160 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4S16CA-CU A 1024 128 TFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4S16CA-CUR A 1024 128 TFBGA100 Reel Green
ATSAM4S16CA-CFU A 1024 128 VFBGA100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4S16CA-CFUR A 1024 128 VFBGA100 Reel Green

ATSAM4S8CA-AN A 512 128 LQFP100 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4S8CA-ANR A 512 128 LQFP100 Reel Green
Table 6-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4S Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes)
SRAM
(Kbytes) Package Conditioning
Package
Type
Temperature
Operating Range
 31SAM4S [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11100DS–ATARM–24Jul-13
ATSAM4S8BA-MU A 512 128 QFN64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4S8BA-MUR A 512 128 QFN64 Reel Green
ATSAM4S8BA-AU A 512 128 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)ATSAM4S8BA-AUR A 512 128 LQFP64 Reel Green
ATSAM4S8BA-UUR A 512 128 WLCSP64 Reel Green Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)
ATSAM4S8BA-AN A 512 128 LQFP64 Tray Green Industrial
(-40°C to +105°C)ATSAM4S8BA-ANR A 512 128 LQFP64 Reel Green
Table 6-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4S Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes)